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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.81 536 F 08/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

59.08 528 H 14/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield  2

59.46 518 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Hertfordshire Watford SC 2

59.47 518 F 16/07/14 Watford SC Club Championships Sprints 2014 Watford Watford SC 4

59.67 513 F 09/11/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Harlow Watford SC 2

59.69 512 H 15/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

59.88 508 F 08/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

59.92 507 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Hertfordshire Watford SC 2

1:00.05 503 F 07/07/15 Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015 Hoddesdon Hoddesdon 4

1:00.29 497 F 22/11/15 3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Hoddesdon 3

1:00.55 491 F 24/06/13 Watford SC Club Championships Sprints Watford Watford SC 4

1:01.28 474 F 29/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

1:03.23 431 F 24/11/12 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet Hatfield Watford SC 2

1:04.79 401 F 26/11/11 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011 Hatfield Watford SC 3

1:05.06 396 F 15/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Watford SC 3

1:05.68 384 F 14/10/11 Watford Club Championships Watford Watford SC 4

1:05.78 383 H 14/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Watford SC 2

1:05.97 379 H 02/10/11 Cheshunt 7th Open Meet Borehamwood Watford SC 3

1:06.07 378 F 09/07/11 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Watford Watford SC 3

1:06.94 363 H 23/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Watford SC 2

1:07.53 354 F 06/03/10 Hertfordshire County Meet Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:08.03 346 F 05/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:09.34 327 F 06/03/10 Hertfordshire County Meet Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:09.77 321 F 23/01/11 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Watford SC 2

1:11.25 301  28/03/10 Watford Easter Open Meet Watford Watford SC 2

1:11.32 300  15/01/11 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

1:11.40 299  23/01/10 Biggleswade 11th Open Biggleswade Watford SC 3
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1:11.40 299  23/01/10 Biggleswade 11th Open Biggleswade Watford SC 3

1:11.74 295  07/03/09 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:11.81 294 F 20/11/10 Milton Keynes November Meet Bletchley Watford SC 2

1:11.83 294  16/01/10 Watford County Qualifier Watford Watford SC 3

1:11.93 293  07/03/09 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:14.34 265  01/03/08 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:14.47 264  01/03/08 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:17.77 231 H 13/04/08 Luton Short Course Open Barnet Watford SC 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.29 497 F 22/11/15 3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Hoddesdon 3

59.08 528 H 14/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield  2

1:00.05 503 F 07/07/15 Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015 Hoddesdon Hoddesdon 4

59.69 512 H 15/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

59.47 518 F 16/07/14 Watford SC Club Championships Sprints 2014 Watford Watford SC 4

59.88 508 F 08/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

58.81 536 F 08/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

59.92 507 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Hertfordshire Watford SC 2

59.67 513 F 09/11/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Harlow Watford SC 2

59.46 518 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Hertfordshire Watford SC 2

1:01.28 474 F 29/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

1:00.55 491 F 24/06/13 Watford SC Club Championships Sprints Watford Watford SC 4

1:03.23 431 F 24/11/12 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet Hatfield Watford SC 2

1:05.06 396 F 15/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Watford SC 3

1:04.79 401 F 26/11/11 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011 Hatfield Watford SC 3

1:05.68 384 F 14/10/11 Watford Club Championships Watford Watford SC 4

1:05.97 379 H 02/10/11 Cheshunt 7th Open Meet Borehamwood Watford SC 3

1:06.07 378 F 09/07/11 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Watford Watford SC 3

1:05.78 383 H 14/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Watford SC 2

1:06.94 363 H 23/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Watford SC 2

1:08.03 346 F 05/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:09.77 321 F 23/01/11 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Watford SC 2

1:11.32 300  15/01/11 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

1:11.81 294 F 20/11/10 Milton Keynes November Meet Bletchley Watford SC 2

1:11.25 301  28/03/10 Watford Easter Open Meet Watford Watford SC 2

1:09.34 327 F 06/03/10 Hertfordshire County Meet Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:07.53 354 F 06/03/10 Hertfordshire County Meet Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:11.40 299  23/01/10 Biggleswade 11th Open Biggleswade Watford SC 3

1:11.83 294  16/01/10 Watford County Qualifier Watford Watford SC 3

1:11.74 295  07/03/09 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:11.93 293  07/03/09 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:17.77 231 H 13/04/08 Luton Short Course Open Barnet Watford SC 2

1:14.34 265  01/03/08 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:14.47 264  01/03/08 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Watford SC 2
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